LISTA DE BENEFICIARIOS DE LA BECA PESO A PESO

R.F.C. AP. PAT AP. MAT NOMBRE CATEGO MUNICIPIO

1 AACJ110130 ALVAREZ CALVILLO JUAN DIEGO ES0410 JALPA

2 AAGA111204 ALVAREZ GALAVIZ ALEXIA ADAMARY ES0410 JALPA

3 AAGI110320 ARAMBULA GUERRERO IKER XAVIER ES0410 JALPA

4 AELV101124 ALMEIDA LOZANO VALERIA JOSSELINE ES0410 JALPA

5 AEVA090322 AVELAR VIRAMONTES ALEJANDRO E£S0410 JALPA

6 AUCI070203 AGUAYO CARRILLO JACQUELINE ES0410 JALPA Eddm

7 AUVS110529 AGUILERA VERA SANTIAGO ALDAIR ES0410 JALPA y il Y SO

8 BAHP080918 BAUTISTA HUERTA PAULINA ES0410 JALPA 18002018 . 2021 ClAL

9 CAFM050301 CHAVEZ FLORES MIGUEL TADEO ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
10 CAGY110505 CARRILLO GARCIA VERONICA ITZEL ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
11 CAVE110820 CARDENAS VILLARREAL EDITH ALEXIA ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
12 COFI110320 COCOLAN FLORES IGNACIO ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
13 COLN111218 COCOLAN LOZANO NOEL ALEXIS ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
14 COMD090503 CONTRERAS MENDEZ DAMARIS GUADALUPE ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
15 DUFG090926 DURAN GARCIA FEDERICO YAHIR ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
16 DUSD100124 DURAN SOLIS DAFNE GUADALUPE ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
17 DUVR090523 DURAN VERGARA RICARDO ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
18 EARY100531 ESPARZA RENTERIA VICTOR MANUEL ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
19 EAS0100731 ESPARZA SALAZAR OMAR ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
20 EAVW100407 ESTRADA VALENZUELA WENDY PRISCILA ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
21 EIHM101224 ESPINOZA HUERTA MARIANA ANALY ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
22 FIPF100807 FIGUEROA PEDROZA FRANCISCO JAVIER ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
23 FOAJ080120 FLORES ARROYO JUAN JOSE ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
24 FOMF100604 FLORES MUA'0Z MARIA FERNANDA ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
25 FORM091211 FLORES RUIZ MATTHEW EZEQUIEL ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
26 GAGC090419 GARCIA GEORGE CHARLY ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
27 GAJ111018 GARCIA JIMENEZ IRIS ESTEFANIA ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
28 GAL5110123 GARCIA LEDEZMA SOFIA ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
29 GAPA111109 GARCIA PRADO ANNA XIMENA ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
30 GAVM110524 GALLEGOS VILLARREAL MARIANA ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
31 GAZJ101211 GAMBOA ZACARIAS JAYNE CRISTEL ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
32 GOCK100523 GONZALEZ DE LA CRUZ KARLA FERNANDA ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
33 GOOP110606 GONZALEZ ORDORICA PEDRO ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
34 GOQJ100214 GONZALEZ QUIA'ONES JOHAN ALEJADRO ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
35 GORD100124 GOMEZ RUIZ DULCE MARIA ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
36 GOS5111017 GOMEZ SALAZAR SANTIAGO ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
37 GOSY100907 GOMEZ SALAZAR YAHEL! ESO410 JALPA 1,800.00
38 GUPAC90831 GUERRERO PONCE AXEL GUILLERMO ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
39 GURF070428 GUTIERREZ ROMERO FATIMA VALERIA ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
40 GUSN101121 GUTIERREZ SERNA NAGMI YALITZA ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
41 HEEL090307 HERNANDEZ ESPARZA LUIS FERNANDO ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
42 HEVDO90814 HERNANDEZ VALENZUELA DIEGO ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
43 HUGK110618 HUERTA GONZALEZ KIMBERLY YAXALEN ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
44 HUHAD90116 HUERTA HUERTA ABRIL GUADALUPE ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
45 HUHK110915 HUERTA HUERTA KAROL GUADALUPE E£50410 JALPA 1,800.00
46 HUMA091218 HUERTA Mufioz ADRIAN EMMANUEL ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
47 HUMS100625 HUERTA MARTINEZ SALVADOR ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
48 HUTE100514 HUERTA TORRES EDNA PALOMA ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
49 JOCB110525 JOAQUIN CASTAA'EDA BRIANA STEPHANYA ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
50 JOJC110503 JOAQUIN JOAQUIN CRUZ MELISA ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
51 JOJF100520 JOAQUIN JoAQUIN MARIA FERNANDA ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
52 LAGC110715 LLAMAS GUERRERO CESAR GUADALUPE ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
53 LOBL110216 LOZANO BARRITA LILI ELIZABETH ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
54 LOJMO080522 LOPEZ JOAQUIN MITZY ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
55 LOPD110525 LOZANO PICHARDO DARIANNA ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
56 LORJ110318 LOPEZ RUIZ JANNETTE ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
57 LOSA090202 LOZANO SILVA ALAN HILARIO ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
58 LOVM110222 LOPEZ VIRAMONTES MIA SAENYD ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
59 LOVO100816 LOPEZ VAZQUEZ OMAR SALVADOR ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
60 MAAI110920 MACIAS ALVARADO ISAAC YAIR ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
61 MADA080311 MARTINEZ DURAN ALONDRA ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
62 MADA080413 MADRIGAL DIAZ ALEXIS JOVANI ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
63 MAGE100527 MACIAS GALAVIZ EMILIANO ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
64 MALL110508 MAYORGA LOZANO LILIANA YOSELIN ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
65 MAPK080220 MARIN PALOS MARIA KASANDRA ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
66 MARB081124 MACIAS ROMERO BALTAZAR ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
67 MASR110417 MAURICIO SANCHEZ RAMON ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
68 MEAI100405 MEJIA AGUAYO IRVYNG ABDIEL ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
69 MEGE110324 MEJIA GONZALEZ EVELYN ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
70 MOHL100508 MOJARRO HINOJOSA LIZETH ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
71 MOPH091114 MOJARRO PEREZ HEIDY ALEXANDRA ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
72 MORNO090511 MORA RUIZ NATALIA ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
73 MOSG110709 MORAN SALAZAR GEORGINA BETZABE ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
74 MUFS080924 MUA'OZ FLORES STACE JIMENA ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
75 MUGJ110302 MUA‘0Z GONZALEZ JOSHUA DARIEL ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
76 MULM0%0418 MUA'0Z LOZANO MAYRA PAOLA ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
77 OEBJO80815S ORTEGA BECERRA JOSELINE ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
78 OOXM110723 OLMOS MARCO ANTONIO ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
79 PESB100717 PEREZ SERNA BERNARDO ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
80 QULX070421 QUEZADA LEDEZMA XIMENA ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
81 QUSA060820 QUIA‘ONEZ SANDOVAL ANGEL ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
82 RAAF070511 RAMIREZ AGUILAR FERNANDA ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00
83 RADP110926 RAMOS DURAN PAOLA MAYRIN £S0410 JALPA 1,800.00
84 RAGL110118 RAMIREZ GONZALEZ LIZETH GUADALUPE ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00

85 RALM111029 RAMIREZ LOZANO MELISSA JISEL ES0410 JALPA 1,800.00



86 RAPS110311
87 RERP080S23
88 REVN100520
89 ROAD100301
90 ROCE100713
91 ROVD070223
92 RURC110720
93 RUVN110929
94 SAAM100316
95 SADG070613
96 SAGM100723
97 SAHH070508
98 SAJD110130
99 SAQV080618
100 SASA091206
101 SASE080616
102 SESB110824
103 SESK110806
104 SEVI090122
105 SIFC101111
106 VAPD111007
107 VELB110816
108 VEMM100422
109 VERV111031
110 VEVN091204
111 VICG070803
112 VIGA110709
113 VIHE0S0206
114 VISA101213
115 VISY110602
116 VIVJ080518
117 VXGA111102
118 ZARG110105
119 AACA041208
120 AESG061125
121 BAVQ060109
122 CAFA050911
123 CALY040705
124 CORD040103
125 DUGX040521
126 FISZ050430
127 FOMAQ51021
128 GAEJ050317
129 GAGH060708
130 GALD061208
131 GAVEO51204
132 GAVI050926
133 GOGP060914
134 GOVF050126
135 GOXC040928
136 HIGO060620
137 HUPY040810
138 JOJV061124
139 JOPZ050619
140 LAAGO60811
141 LEOR060107
142 LOFK050310
143 LOMA050428
144 LOSC050609
145 LOSR060307
146 LOVG060723
147 MAJAD51002
148 MEVB060801
149 MOGP041214
150 MUJK080725
151 MUMJ060315
152 NOMLO61130
153 QORI040308
154 PECY051113
155 REGF060531
156 ROJR060328
157 ROSI060831
158 RUDV050413
159 RUSS061101
160 SAAK050614
161 SARS050811
162 SARVO50809
163 SIGMO050802
164 5IVD050512
165 SOSM050824
166 TIMI041127
167 TOHMO060724
168 VACM051219
169 VAVIO50712
170 VELAQ60701
171 VELD040203
172 VEOJ040722
173 VIBS040105
174 VIGS060223
175 VISI061005
176 ZUXA050209
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RAMIREZ
REYES
RENTERIA
ROMERO
ROMO
ROBLEDO
RUVALCABA
RUELAS
SALAZAR
SALAZAR
SALAZAR
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANDOVAL
SANDOVAL
SANDOVAL
SEPULVEDA
SERNA
SEPULVEDA
SILVA
VALENZUELA
VELA

VELA

VELA

VELA
VIRAMONTES
VILLARREAL
VIRAMONTES
VIRAMONTES
VIRAMONTES
VILLARREAL
VARELA
ZACARIAS
ALVAREZ
ACEVES
BAUTISTA
CARRILLO
CASTAA'EDA
CONTRERAS
DURAN
FIGUEROA
FLORES
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GONZALEZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
HINOJOSA
HUERTA
JOAQUIN
JOAQUIN
LAGUNAS
LEON

LOPEZ
LOZANO
LOZANO
LOZANO
LOZANO
MARTINEZ
MEDINA
MONDREAL
MUA‘OZ
MUA‘0Z
NORIEGA
ORDORICA
PEREZ
RENTERIA
ROQUE
ROBLES
RUVALCABA
RUIZ
SALINAS
SANDOVAL
SANDOVAL
SILVA

SILVA

soTo
TISCAREA'D
TORRES
VALENZUELA
VALDIVIA
VELASCO
VERGARA
VELASCO
VIRAMONTES
VIRAMONTES
VIRAMONTES
ZUA‘GA

PADILLA
RUIZ
VIRAMONTES
ALAVAREZ
CHAVEZ
VERA
RODRIGUEZ
VIRAMONTES
AVILA

DIAZ
GARCIA
HUERTA
JOAQUIN
ORTEGA
SERNA
SILVA
SANDOVAL
SANDOVAL
VENTURA
FLROES
PACHECO
LOZANO
MEDINA
RUIZ

VEGA
COCOLAN
GARCIA
HERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ
SERNA
VILLALOBOS
GARCIA
ORTEGA
CASTAA‘EDA
SALAZAR
VIRAMONTES
FLORES
LOPEZ

RUIZ
GOMEZ
SANCHEZ
MENCHACA
ESTRADA
GONZALEZ
LOZANO
VILLARREAL
VALENZUELA
GUZMAN
VAZQUEZ

GARCIA
PALACIOS
JOAQUIN
PILAR
ALBERTO
ORTIZ
FLORES
MUA'0Z
SANDOVAL
SANTELLAN
VELAZCO
10AQUIN
VERAGARA
GUERRERO
JOAQUIN
MUA‘0Z
MEDINA
RAMIREZ
COVARRUBIAS
GONZALEZ
JAUREGUI
SANDOVAL
DURAN
SALAS
AVELAR
RODARTE
RUBIO
GUTIERREZ
VALENZUELA
SILVA
MAGALLANES
HERRERA
CORDERO
VILLARREAL
COCOLAN
LOZANO
ORDORICA
BAUTISTA
GUTIERREZ
SALAS

IR

SIRLEY

PRISCILA
NEIDELY PACLA
DANA YAJAIRA
ERICK SLASH
DIOSDADO
CYNTIA CRISTAL
NAOMI
MAURICIO
GUADALUPE
MAURICIO
HANNIA

DANNA PAOLA
VICTOR RAUL
ANDREA JIMENA
EDELYN DANIELA
BRITNY JAQUELIN
KAROL AMAYRANY
ISAAC
CRISTOPHER AARON
DEISY

BRIANNA
MOISES DE JESUS
VICTOR ANGEL
NICOLE MICHELLE
GRISELDA

ALEXIS
EMMANUEL
ARANZA SOFIA
YAZMIN

JUAN ANTONIO

'ARLETH

GUILLERMO EMILIANO
ANDREA ANALY
GLENDA IRAIS

OMAR

ALAN MOISES
YOSELIN

DANIEL ORLANDO
XOCHITL

ZARA YAZARET
ARLETHE SHANELY
JOCELYN MONSERRAT
HORACIO

DANIELA MONSERRAT
EMILIANO

JAVIER EMILIANO
PAOLA NATHALIE
FRANCISCO ARTURO
CARLOS

OSVALDO DE JESUS
YESENIA

VALERIA

ZAID

GERARDO RAMSES
RICARDO

KAROL DENISSE

ALAN

CARMEN GUADALUPE
RUPERTO URIEL
GABRIEL

ASHLEY SARAHY
BRYANT

PAULINA

KARLA VALERIA

JUAN DIEGO

LUIS ANGEL
ITZANAYA GUADALUPE
YULEMY

FERNANDO

RODRIGO

IGNACIO GERARDO
VICTOR MANUEL
SANTIAGO ISMAEL
KAROL ARACELI
SOFIA

VERONICA ELIZABETH
MAYTE AYARI
DEBANHI ITZAYARL
MAGDALENA

IVETTE AILEEN
MARCO ANTONIO
MARIEL ABILENE
ISMAEL

ASLHLY ADAMARI
DAMIAN VENTURA
JAIRO

SOFIA

SARA GUADALUPE
JASON EDUARDO
ALEJANDRO SAMUEL

ES0410
ES0410
£50410
ES0410
ES0410
ES0410
ES0410
ES0410
ES0410
ES0410
ES0410
ES0410
ES0410
ES0410
ES0410
ES0410
ES0410
ES0410
ES0410
ES0410
ES0410
ES0410
ES0410
ES0410
ES0410
ES0410
ES0410
ES0410
ES0410
ES0410
ESO410
ES0410
ES0410
ESO411
ES0411
ES0411
ES0411
ES0411
ES0411
ES0411
ES0411
ES0411
ES0411
ES0411
ESD411
ES0411
ES0411
ES0411
ESO411
ES0411
ES0411
ES0411
ES0411
ES0411
ES0411
ESO411
ESO411
ES0411
ESO411
£S0411
ES0411
ES0411
ES0411
ES0411
ESO411
ES0411
ESO411
ES0411
ES0411
ES0411
ESO411
ES0411
ES0411
ES0411
ES0411
ESO411
ESO411
ES0411
ES0411
ES0411
ES0411
ESD411
ES0411
ES0411
ES0411
ES0411
ES0411
ES0411
ES0411
ESO411
ES0411

JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA
JALPA

JALBRIZA

ECO

1,800.00
1,800.00

S

CATECAS

ARROLLO

CO Y SOCIAL

150Pg - 2021

1,600.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,300.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800,00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,300.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
1,800.00



